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Event-No. 23

50m Freestyle Women

Age Group 2010 and youger

1. Sophia Biscop 2010 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:37.25 (A)
2. Alexa Steep 2010 GER SG Lüneburg/Adendorf (THL) 00:37.86 (A)
3. Konstantina Bruckhuisen 2010 GER BSG Stahl Eisenhüttenstadt 00:39.63 (A)
4. Lena Clausen 2010 GER Hamburger SC 00:40.10 (A)
5. Lilli-Annabell Buck 2010 GER AMTV-FTV Hamburg 00:41.51 (A)
6. Reneé Geihe 2010 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:41.63 (A)
7. Nil-Eda Aslan 2010 GER SVE Hamburg 00:42.73 (A)
8. Fiona Sofia Meinicke 2011 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:43.08 (A)
9. Liah Friedrich 2010 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt 00:43.39 (1)
10. Linnea Belger 2010 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 00:46.15 (2)
11. Cornelia Kozok 2010 GER SVE Hamburg 00:46.69 (3)
12. Mie Bech Bøgedal 2010 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:47.52
13. Sasha Lee T Sørensen 2010 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:47.81
14. Fanny Madita Milbach 2011 GER SG Schöneberg 00:49.67
15. Emilia Türk 2011 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:52.37
16. Paula Völckner 2010 GER SSG Nord Calenberg 01:13.67

Disqualified

Dicte Underbjerg 2010 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 12:47
FINA rule 4.4
Swimmer started before the starting signal

Did not start

Maja Bach-Henriksen 2010 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub
Jill Benita Hansen 2010 GER SVE Hamburg
Nele Groth 2010 GER SVE Hamburg

Age Group 2009

1. Nora Bölicke 2009 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt 00:31.57 (A)
2. Aileen Bierwagen 2009 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 00:33.54 (A)
3. Juliane Lier 2009 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:34.02 (A)
4. Lilli Viktoria Schaper 2009 GER SG Lübeck 00:34.43 (A)
5. Mareike Lienert 2009 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:34.98 (A)
6. Emma Fehmel 2009 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:35.32 (A)
7. Selma Ritter 2009 GER USV TU Dresden 00:35.65 (A)
8. Lara Anke 2009 GER TSB Flensburg v. 1865 00:35.74 (A)
9. Mia Gemmeker 2009 GER Blau-Weiss Bucholz (THL) 00:36.45 (1)
10. Magdalena Vasic 2009 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 00:37.22 (2)
11. Sofija Pragulbickaite 2009 GER AMTV-FTV Hamburg 00:37.57 (3)
12. Celina Lange 2009 GER SG Lübeck 00:37.80
13. Mia Lemke 2009 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 00:37.89
14. Jolien Jungmann 2009 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:38.10
15. Laila Bartkowski 2009 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:38.11
16. Lotta Hanning 2009 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 00:38.22
17. Mia Frisch 2009 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 00:38.28
18. Svea Korsawe 2009 GER SVE Hamburg 00:38.54
19. Ella Nord 2009 SWE Osby Simsällskap 00:38.84
20. Annabella Holm Ciampi 2009 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 00:39.06
21. Ilva von der Ohe 2009 GER SG Lübeck 00:39.26
22. Agnes Nilsson 2009 SWE Osby Simsällskap 00:39.32
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Event-No. 23

50m Freestyle Women

Age Group 2009

23. Louisa Shari Röder 2009 GER SG Wiste (THL) 00:39.44
24. Rebekka Elholm 2009 DEN H2Odense 00:39.62
25. Janne-Marie Bauer 2009 GER TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (THL)00:39.70
26. Alyssa Zitzow 2009 GER TSV Klausdorf 00:39.80
27. Mille Nørskov Kaltoft 2009 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:40.37
28. Marlene Kummer 2009 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt 00:40.45
29. Amelie-Nel von Allwörden 2009 GER TSV Klausdorf 00:40.62
30. Filuka Lolk Frederiksen 2009 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:40.74
31. Lotta Marie Stratmann 2009 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:41.39
32. Lena Pape 2009 GER Hamburger SC 00:41.40
33. Isaline Bülle 2009 GER Hamburger SC 00:42.13
34. Malin Ludik 2009 GER AMTV-FTV Hamburg 00:42.30
35. Jule Mathilde Erichsen 2009 GER TSV RW Niebüll 00:42.82
36. Isabelle Weber 2009 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:43.05
37. Lea Hunger 2009 GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW) 00:43.06
38. Frida Mårtensson 2009 SWE SK Triton 00:44.02
39. Leticia Braun 2009 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:44.81
40. Larissa Isabel Kahle 2009 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 00:44.95
41. Luise Babiel 2009 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:46.39
42. Alberte Hansen 2009 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:50.51
43. Tamina Smolik 2009 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:50.69
44. Emily Madeleine Helms 2009 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:52.88
45. Amelie Drenckhan 2009 GER SVE Hamburg 00:54.93

Disqualified

Caroline Sølbech Larsen 2009 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 12:48
FINA rule 4.4
Swimmer started before the starting signal

Did not start

Alberte Berg 2009 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub

Age Group 2008

1. Kristin Bergmann 2008 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 00:30.61 (A)
2. Smilla Maria Milbach 2008 GER SG Schöneberg 00:31.76 (A)
3. Mira Charlotte Radtke 2008 GER SG Schöneberg 00:31.77 (A)
4. Antonia Czech 2008 GER PSV Schwerin 00:32.32 (A)
5. Jolina Schmolt 2008 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:32.45 (A)
6. Meggan Rusko 2008 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt 00:33.12 (A)
7. Alexandra Rennefahrt 2008 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 00:33.18 (A)
8. Nicoline Lee T. Sørensen 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:33.36 (A)
9. Phibie Dücker 2008 GER SV Wiking Kiel 00:33.40 (1)
10. Hannah Holly Dimsky 2008 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:33.46 (2)
11. Melina Haberer 2008 GER PSV Schwerin 00:33.48 (3)
12. Amanda Isabelle Bartsch 2008 GER SSG Nord Calenberg 00:33.52
13. Petrea Asferg Larsson 2008 DEN Gladsaxe Svømmeklub 00:33.72
14. Laura Klug Christensen 2008 DEN Gladsaxe Svømmeklub 00:33.89
15. Nelly Körner 2008 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 00:35.18
16. Levke Krüger 2008 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:35.62
17. Marnie Weißenborn 2008 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 00:35.65
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Event-No. 23

50m Freestyle Women

Age Group 2008

18. Lena Moeller 2008 GER PSV Schwerin 00:35.95
19. Celine Heuermann 2008 GER Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990 00:36.01
20. Smilla Janetz 2008 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:36.18
21. Maya Sauer 2008 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 00:36.26
22. Emma Meyer 2008 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 00:36.71
23. Isabell Gantzke 2008 GER PSV Schwerin 00:36.87
24. Rosa Ella Kjems 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:37.05
25. Mathilde Sofie Karmar 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:37.09
26. Ellen Bernhardsson 2008 SWE Osby Simsällskap 00:37.21
27. Signe Malmberg 2008 SWE Osby Simsällskap 00:37.27
28. Helena Rößler 2008 GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW) 00:37.47
29. Sofie Barack Søe 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:37.73
30. Elina Ebert 2008 GER Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990 00:38.68
31. Matilde A. B. Buch 2008 DEN H2Odense 00:38.82
32. Lea Timmermand 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:39.37
33. Charlotte Lupaschko 2008 GER TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz (TW) 00:39.66
34. Clara Lindström 2008 SWE SK Triton 00:40.60
35. Jenna Brabenetz 2008 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:40.64
36. Amy Hentschel 2008 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 00:41.32
37. Cathrine Boisen 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:42.35
38. Sara Schlander 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:43.56
39. Hanna Lilli Jöhren 2008 GER AMTV-FTV Hamburg 00:43.58
40. Leni Standke 2008 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:44.33
41. Linnéa Kamstad 2008 SWE SK Triton 00:45.76
42. Fentje Haylie Petersen 2008 GER TSV RW Niebüll 00:45.99
43. Lea Marie Schwoch 2008 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt 00:46.61
44. Johanne Falkenby Skytte 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:46.68
45. Kirsti Wilson 2008 GER AMTV-FTV Hamburg 00:48.91
46. Sarah Tranekjer 2008 DEN H2Odense 00:49.11

Disqualified

Milla Beck 2008 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 12:56
FINA rule 4.4
Swimmer started before the starting signal
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Event-No. 23

50m Freestyle Women

Open class UC

1. Kristin Bergmann 2008 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 00:30.61 (A)
2. Nora Bölicke 2009 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt 00:31.57 (A)
3. Smilla Maria Milbach 2008 GER SG Schöneberg 00:31.76 (A)
4. Mira Charlotte Radtke 2008 GER SG Schöneberg 00:31.77 (A)
5. Antonia Czech 2008 GER PSV Schwerin 00:32.32 (A)
6. Jolina Schmolt 2008 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:32.45 (A)
7. Meggan Rusko 2008 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt 00:33.12 (A)
8. Alexandra Rennefahrt 2008 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 00:33.18 (A)
9. Nicoline Lee T. Sørensen 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:33.36 (A)
10. Phibie Dücker 2008 GER SV Wiking Kiel 00:33.40 (1)
11. Hannah Holly Dimsky 2008 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:33.46 (2)
12. Melina Haberer 2008 GER PSV Schwerin 00:33.48 (3)
13. Amanda Isabelle Bartsch 2008 GER SSG Nord Calenberg 00:33.52
14. Aileen Bierwagen 2009 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 00:33.54 (A)
15. Petrea Asferg Larsson 2008 DEN Gladsaxe Svømmeklub 00:33.72
16. Laura Klug Christensen 2008 DEN Gladsaxe Svømmeklub 00:33.89
17. Juliane Lier 2009 GER ESV Frankfurt (Oder) 1948 00:34.02 (A)
18. Lilli Viktoria Schaper 2009 GER SG Lübeck 00:34.43 (A)
19. Mareike Lienert 2009 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:34.98 (A)
20. Nelly Körner 2008 GER SVV Plauen (TW) 00:35.18
21. Emma Fehmel 2009 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:35.32 (A)
22. Levke Krüger 2008 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:35.62
23. Selma Ritter 2009 GER USV TU Dresden 00:35.65 (A)
23. Marnie Weißenborn 2008 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 00:35.65
25. Lara Anke 2009 GER TSB Flensburg v. 1865 00:35.74 (A)
26. Lena Moeller 2008 GER PSV Schwerin 00:35.95
27. Celine Heuermann 2008 GER Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990 00:36.01
28. Smilla Janetz 2008 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:36.18
29. Maya Sauer 2008 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 00:36.26
30. Mia Gemmeker 2009 GER Blau-Weiss Bucholz (THL) 00:36.45 (1)
31. Emma Meyer 2008 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 00:36.71
32. Isabell Gantzke 2008 GER PSV Schwerin 00:36.87
33. Rosa Ella Kjems 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:37.05
34. Mathilde Sofie Karmar 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:37.09
35. Ellen Bernhardsson 2008 SWE Osby Simsällskap 00:37.21
36. Magdalena Vasic 2009 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 00:37.22 (2)
37. Sophia Biscop 2010 GER SSV Freiberg (TW) 00:37.25 (A)
38. Signe Malmberg 2008 SWE Osby Simsällskap 00:37.27
39. Helena Rößler 2008 GER SV Schneeberg Schwimmen (TW) 00:37.47
40. Sofija Pragulbickaite 2009 GER AMTV-FTV Hamburg 00:37.57 (3)
41. Sofie Barack Søe 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:37.73
42. Celina Lange 2009 GER SG Lübeck 00:37.80
43. Alexa Steep 2010 GER SG Lüneburg/Adendorf (THL) 00:37.86 (A)
44. Mia Lemke 2009 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 00:37.89
45. Jolien Jungmann 2009 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:38.10
46. Laila Bartkowski 2009 GER KSV Neptun Berlin von 1889 00:38.11
47. Lotta Hanning 2009 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 00:38.22
48. Mia Frisch 2009 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 00:38.28
49. Svea Korsawe 2009 GER SVE Hamburg 00:38.54
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Event-No. 23

50m Freestyle Women

Open class UC

50. Elina Ebert 2008 GER Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990 00:38.68
51. Matilde A. B. Buch 2008 DEN H2Odense 00:38.82
52. Ella Nord 2009 SWE Osby Simsällskap 00:38.84
53. Annabella Holm Ciampi 2009 DEN Farum Svømmeklub 00:39.06
54. Ilva von der Ohe 2009 GER SG Lübeck 00:39.26
55. Agnes Nilsson 2009 SWE Osby Simsällskap 00:39.32
56. Lea Timmermand 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:39.37
57. Louisa Shari Röder 2009 GER SG Wiste (THL) 00:39.44
58. Rebekka Elholm 2009 DEN H2Odense 00:39.62
59. Konstantina Bruckhuisen 2010 GER BSG Stahl Eisenhüttenstadt 00:39.63 (A)
60. Charlotte Lupaschko 2008 GER TSV Einheit Süd Chemnitz (TW) 00:39.66
61. Janne-Marie Bauer 2009 GER TVV Neu Wulmstorf von 1920 (THL)00:39.70
62. Alyssa Zitzow 2009 GER TSV Klausdorf 00:39.80
63. Lena Clausen 2010 GER Hamburger SC 00:40.10 (A)
64. Mille Nørskov Kaltoft 2009 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:40.37
65. Marlene Kummer 2009 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt 00:40.45
66. Clara Lindström 2008 SWE SK Triton 00:40.60
67. Amelie-Nel von Allwörden 2009 GER TSV Klausdorf 00:40.62
68. Jenna Brabenetz 2008 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:40.64
69. Filuka Lolk Frederiksen 2009 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:40.74
70. Amy Hentschel 2008 GER Harzer Schwimmverein 00:41.32
71. Lotta Marie Stratmann 2009 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:41.39
72. Lena Pape 2009 GER Hamburger SC 00:41.40
73. Lilli-Annabell Buck 2010 GER AMTV-FTV Hamburg 00:41.51 (A)
74. Reneé Geihe 2010 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:41.63 (A)
75. Isaline Bülle 2009 GER Hamburger SC 00:42.13
76. Malin Ludik 2009 GER AMTV-FTV Hamburg 00:42.30
77. Cathrine Boisen 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:42.35
78. Nil-Eda Aslan 2010 GER SVE Hamburg 00:42.73 (A)
79. Jule Mathilde Erichsen 2009 GER TSV RW Niebüll 00:42.82
80. Isabelle Weber 2009 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:43.05
81. Lea Hunger 2009 GER SV 1990 Zschopau (TW) 00:43.06
82. Fiona Sofia Meinicke 2011 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:43.08 (A)
83. Liah Friedrich 2010 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt 00:43.39 (1)
84. Sara Schlander 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:43.56
85. Hanna Lilli Jöhren 2008 GER AMTV-FTV Hamburg 00:43.58
86. Frida Mårtensson 2009 SWE SK Triton 00:44.02
87. Leni Standke 2008 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:44.33
88. Leticia Braun 2009 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:44.81
89. Larissa Isabel Kahle 2009 GER SSV  70 Halle-Neustadt 00:44.95
90. Linnéa Kamstad 2008 SWE SK Triton 00:45.76
91. Fentje Haylie Petersen 2008 GER TSV RW Niebüll 00:45.99
92. Linnea Belger 2010 GER ATSV Freiberg (TW) 00:46.15 (2)
93. Luise Babiel 2009 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:46.39
94. Lea Marie Schwoch 2008 GER SG Aufbau Eisenhüttenstadt 00:46.61
95. Johanne Falkenby Skytte 2008 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:46.68
96. Cornelia Kozok 2010 GER SVE Hamburg 00:46.69 (3)
97. Mie Bech Bøgedal 2010 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:47.52
98. Sasha Lee T Sørensen 2010 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:47.81
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Event-No. 23

50m Freestyle Women

Open class UC

99. Kirsti Wilson 2008 GER AMTV-FTV Hamburg 00:48.91
100.Sarah Tranekjer 2008 DEN H2Odense 00:49.11
101.Fanny Madita Milbach 2011 GER SG Schöneberg 00:49.67
102.Alberte Hansen 2009 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 00:50.51
103.Tamina Smolik 2009 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:50.69
104.Emilia Türk 2011 GER STV Limbach-Oberfrohna (TW) 00:52.37
105.Emily Madeleine Helms 2009 GER SV Neptun Kiel 00:52.88
106.Amelie Drenckhan 2009 GER SVE Hamburg 00:54.93
107.Paula Völckner 2010 GER SSG Nord Calenberg 01:13.67

Disqualified

Caroline Sølbech Larsen 2009 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 12:48
FINA rule 4.4
Swimmer started before the starting signal
Milla Beck 2008 GER Chemnitzer PSV (TW) 12:56
FINA rule 4.4
Swimmer started before the starting signal
Dicte Underbjerg 2010 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub 12:47
FINA rule 4.4
Swimmer started before the starting signal

Did not start

Maja Bach-Henriksen 2010 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub
Jill Benita Hansen 2010 GER SVE Hamburg
Nele Groth 2010 GER SVE Hamburg
Alberte Berg 2009 DEN Esbjerg Svømmeklub


